Graduatoria definitiva candidati EDUCA PROJECT CORK 2024
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Cognome e nome
Marra Syria

Koci Orjada

Tomka Anna

Llaka Enea

Preci Adesa
Komuves Ariel Giada
Larocca Massimiliano
Sorezzini Davide
Locci Andrea
Salvato Klarissa
Scotti Elena

Gega Xhoil

Algeri Matilde
Rebora Francesca
Valente Anna

Totale

95
93
92
88
87
85
84
84
83
82
82
78
74
73
73



